
Pine Grove Area 
JH Girls Basketball 

2019 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart Dismiss 
Wed 09/04/19 Weatherly Away 6:00 PM   
Mon 09/09/19 Williams Valley Away 5:00 PM   
Wed 09/11/19 Minersville Home 6:00 PM   
Wed 09/18/19 Schuylkill Haven Home 6:00 PM   
Mon 09/23/19 Pottsville Away 4:00 PM   
Wed 09/25/19 Tri Valley Home 6:00 PM   
Sat 09/28/19 Weatherly Home 10:00 AM   
Mon 09/30/19 Lourdes Away 6:00 PM   
Wed 10/02/19 Williams Valley Home 6:00 PM   
Mon 10/07/19 Minersville Away 4:00 PM   
Mon 10/14/19 Schuylkill Haven Away 4:00 PM   
Wed 10/16/19 Pottsville Home 6:00 PM   
Mon 10/21/19 Tri Valley Away 6:00 PM   
Wed 10/23/19 Lourdes Home 6:00 PM   

 


